
Great Start 

LOCATIONS 

 

Topics of Discussion at all Locations: 

 How to Keep Functioning Through Everyday Challenges 

 Creating Connections to Help You and Your Family 

 Where Can I Go When I Need Help? 

 What to Expect When You’re a Parent 

 How to Help Your Child Manage Their Emotions 

   Schofield EC Center 10:00 AM 

    21555 Warner, Warren 
 

    Wednesday, October 11, 2017 

    Wednesday, October 18, 2017 

    Wednesday, October 25, 2017 

    Wednesday, November 1, 2017 

    Wednesday, November 8, 2017 

Gianna House  9:30 AM 
21357 Redmond Ave., Eastpointe 
 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 


